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OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN 74987
JAPANESE SECTION ’

ed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected arca.

EVACUAT|ON SECTION \ PR N, W
3 A ———

i 226 SH el T, REGISTRATION No. 01773
q B fo Bl
B ALE: L MARRIED? o

' DOCUPATION AND EMPLOYER MC& Afu«. celand  Res /‘iuf.“’ o Planle v

NAMEOF WIFE OR HUSBAND: ... ... . ADDRESS:
. NAMESOF LIVINGCHILDREN: . ADDRESS: .

__ADDRESS::

__ADDRESS :

I certify that the sbove information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in any
area in Columbia.

L

(Signature) . _ 5. LA A(&qf Sy
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INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

lauf File No.

Reglistration No. ‘?1/17‘( 3 - Mﬁ}ﬁ - Yemale
: ¢check )

Former Address L A¢;?

/

Date Fvacuated . & Naturalized - Cunadian;Born - National
i ; (check)

 Present Address

°4

Married - Single
{eheck) Neme of Wife

Name of Husband
wo2é /P

Rage of ‘Dth&é Name of Father /@9&1 #"""{’x

!lune of Children under 16

S

Registered with Custodian
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Wame Nabata Isotsugu File No. §/R
: 'b/ T A
. Reg, No.

Ageney Vancouver
Polioy o, 111275
Premium - § 49.15
Payubdle: Anmuslly, Semi-ammually or monthly

Mowth April Day 4
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Bepteuber 9, 1943.

Er.. M thmga KABATA 4
- Registratien Ho. OM9I13,

. Okansgan Veliey Land co. ’
&m;ﬁm Gmm, f}a Cs

nwar Elr!

Thani you yory amch for yclr latter
dl%ad Angust 28th, teliin: us that you wild
aumalqto tan tIpt. 1&?&3 senlt L9 you,¥nen you

io alraaéy have Declaration foras
f&l&aﬁ io by your fath#r who re istered
f’masm, m«i stook lel't In the Bhoe Stove at

.

356 Powall Street, The lorus we sent ware {intended
. Lor yﬂ&r am persanal property, ‘

e you IAve no property, except that
#Lroiay resfatered by your zathnr, please 111
upysiin and return za us the enciosed "Ho Property”
Biblarutian csrd...v e

5 £ 4 yau hnvc prope-ty ressining in the
Rrotaozsd Ares it will be cuite all right for you
to complete the Posas when you return to Hagna bay
in the eud of October.

‘ We oenclosé & stanped and addressed
enysloge lor your reply.

fours touly,

Pe 3. Chope,
Fiadinistration Department.




November 16, 1943.

Mr. Isotsuga NABATA
Reglstration No. 0.L613,
dagna Bay, Be C.

Dear Sirs
We are in recelpt of your letter dated
Hovember 1st in which you ask that we pay the pre-
miums on your life insurance policy.
, We 40 not appear to have received the
- oompleted reglastration forms which you advised you
would have completed upon your return to Magna Bay.
Upon receipt of your completed registration
forms we shall Be glad to make inquiries regarding pay-
pent of your life insurance premium.

Yours truly,

S« M. Gibson,
Insursnce Degartment




08 ROYAL BANK BLDG..
HASTINGS AND GRANVILLE
VANCOUVER, 8.0,

March lst, 1944.

_ Office Mansger, e MAR 7 1944
B, C. Security Commission, e K Qo 9y
360 Homer Street,

- Vanecouver, B, C,

Dear Sir:

‘ , ‘ ,,_.{J‘z :
.ﬂm.m...m.-.!?.-.%%. besssvanes TADADOSE,
miﬂim Ct...,.‘.m.nl,’!c!............. L

requests the payment to....Weusreh . Life.Insurence.Co.,,
of the sum of 0.5.1.’;'.)

His credit balance on our books at the present time is

'clag)!‘-nuwo-tn~u.-u.-osu

Kindly indicate whether you approve of this payment being
made, returning duplicate endorsed sccordingly.

Yours truly,

i QL oo

.'I : SR PrwTTIEr s 0B s s s mF I eED
) Office of the Custodian
Lol ;gvll .a‘nkc!*!uﬂdmg:

Approval iI’ I given for payment as above

Remarks: ... R0lp RAR, A8 .990L . 90pRTEANG. and .10 NQ.PRY... ...
P €T R LI 3R E BT R E TS S

A RS NSRS R R RS S ERENEESEE BRI A e i T T TR s R e T

Date, .. MAPoh OLh 1944 . ...
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u“mr 21. ‘»9“0

% 'muou%u,

‘ Bi!} B. Cs
Dear Siry

Rei Monarch Life
Pol. #P111275-1s0tsugu NAGATA

- We wish to acknowledge your letter
of Sovember 17th. Reg:rding Isotsugu's policy
above mumbered, we would advise that om April

3rd, last, we puid the premium for you as jer a
request contained in your letter dated Marech 27th.

In connection with the poliey be-
longing to Eishi, we have today issued a cheque
for the remainder of your credit balance with the
Custodian, being $929.69. There 1s still a bale
anece of 6&& owing under this poliey including the
interest, and ve vould suggest that you forward
this amount to the Monareh Life, Rogers Building,
Vancowver, B, C,

Yours truly,

8+ M, Gibson,
Insurance Department




HEAD OFFICE, WINNIPEG. CANADA . . )
PLEABL REFER TO POLICIES AND WORTSASES BY NUMBER |
AND ASDRESS COMMYNICATIONS 10 THE COMPANY i

i DEPARTME NP |

May 16, 1945.

Office of the Custodian
606 Hoyal Bank sldg.
Hastings and Granville
Qity. ;

Be: Poliocy 111278
Isotsugu Nabata

Dear Sirs:

: We thank you for your recent letter enclosing
chegque for $39.10 togetier with our dividend certificate in
the amount of $10,.05 to eover premium which fell due on the
4tk of April. We enolose our receipt for the amount of
cheque $39.10, but we reguire an authorization form to be
signed by the assured in order to transfer the amount of
$10.05 from scocumnlation fund to apyly on premium. We
were advised by your office that the lest address of the
assured was Okanagen Valley and we have sent our form direect

to the assured to that address for his signsture.

Your®s traly,

9
gfszifﬂluﬂh~£i%

BRANCH SECKETARY.




